Turkey Burner Ride - Long

Turkey Burner Ride - Long

44 Miles
Mile Rolly Dist
L| 0.0 |IRVINE CENTER DR 3.3
L[ 3.3 [BARRANCA/MUIRLANDS 4.8
R| 8.1 [LOS ALISOS 1.1
Ll 9.2 |[PASEO DE VALENCIA 0.4
LAGUNA HILLS / ALISO
Rl 9.6 VIEJO 1.5
ALISO CREEK (stay on
x| 111 ALISO VIEJO) 20
rl 131 ALISO CREEK (second 0.9
intersection)
R| 14.0 [ALICIA PKWY 2.3
R| 16.3 [CROWN VALLEY 2.2
L| 18.5 |CAMINO DEL AVION 1.5
R| 20.0 |[GOLDEN LANTERN 2.1
L| 22.1 |DANA POINT HARBOR 0.4
R| 22.5 [PARK LANTERN onto Trail 0.3
22.8 |RH turn - path UNDER PCH| 0.1
U| 22.9 [Onto San Juan Creek Trail 2.5
25.4 [Exit @ Del Obispo 0.2

FOOD / REST STOP
Starbucks

Del Obispo and Camino Capistrano

San Juan Capistrano

return to Deerfield Park

CAMINO CAPISTRANO (go

R| 25.6 North) 3.8
R| 29.4 |AVERY PARKWAY 0.2
L{ 29.6 IMARGUERITE 3.9
L[ 33.5 [LA PAZ 1.1
R| 34.6 [MUIRLANDS/BARRANCA 6.4
R| 41.0 |IRVINE CENTER DR. 3.3

44 Miles
Mile Rolly Dist
L{ 0.0 [IRVINE CENTER DR 3.3
L{ 3.3 [BARRANCA/MUIRLANDS 4.8
R| 8.1 |LOS ALISOS 1.1
L{ 9.2 [PASEO DE VALENCIA 0.4
LAGUNA HILLS / ALISO
Rl 9.6 VIEJO 15
ALISO CREEK (stay on
X1l ALISO VIEJO) 2.0
rl 131 ALISO CREEK (second 09
intersection)
R| 14.0 |ALICIA PKWY 2.3
R| 16.3 [CROWN VALLEY 2.2
L{ 18.5 [CAMINO DEL AVION 1.5
R| 20.0 [GOLDEN LANTERN 2.1
L{ 22.1 [DANA POINT HARBOR 0.4
R| 22.5 [PARK LANTERN onto Trail | 0.3
22.8 [RH turn - path UNDER PCH| 0.1
Ul 22.9 |Onto San Juan Creek Trail | 2.5
25.4 |Exit @ Del Obispo 0.2
FOOD / REST STOP
Starbucks
Del Obispo and Camino Capistrano
San Juan Capistrano
return to Deerfield Park
R| 256 |CAMINO CAPISTRANO (go | , o
North)
R| 29.4 |AVERY PARKWAY 0.2
L| 29.6 IMARGUERITE 3.9
L{ 33.5 [LA PAZ 1.1
R| 34.6 IMUIRLANDS/BARRANCA 6.4
R| 41.0 |IRVINE CENTER DR. 3.3
R| 44.3 |DEERWOOD

R] 44.3 |DEERWOOD

QUESTIONS? / COMMENTS!
RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG
Turkey 2016

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.orqg

QUESTIONS? / COMMENTS!
RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG
Turkey 2016

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org




Turkey Burner Ride - Medium

Turkey Burner Ride - Medium

38 Miles
Mile Rolly Dist
L| 0.0 |IRVINE CENTER DR 3.3
L| 3.3 |BARRANCA/MUIRLANDS 4.8
R| 8.1 |LOS ALISOS 1.1
L| 9.2 |PASEO DE VALENCIA 2.4
R| 11.6 |CABOT ROAD 3.0
L{ 14.6 [PASEO DE COLINAS 0.4
L{ 15.0 [CAMINO CAPISTRANO 3.8
18.8 |DEL OBISPO
FOOD / REST STOP
Starbucks
Del Obispo and Camino Capistrano
San Juan Capistrano
return to Deerfield Park
Ul 18, |CAMINO CAPISTRANO (go | 4 ¢
North)
R| 22.6 [AVERY PARKWAY 0.2
L| 22.8 IMARGUERITE 3.9
L{ 26.7 [LA PAZ 1.1
R| 27.8 [IMUIRLANDS/BARRANCA 6.4
R| 34.2 [IRVINE CENTER DR. 3.3
R| 37.5 |DEERWOOD

QUESTIONS? / COMMENTS!
RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG
Turkey 2016

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org

38 Miles
Mile Rolly Dist
L] 0.0 |IRVINE CENTER DR 3.3
L| 3.3 |BARRANCA/MUIRLANDS 4.8
R| 8.1 |LOS ALISOS 1.1
L] 9.2 |[PASEO DE VALENCIA 2.4
R| 11.6 |CABOT ROAD 3.0
L| 14.6 |[PASEO DE COLINAS 0.4
L| 15.0 [CAMINO CAPISTRANO 3.8
18.8 |DEL OBISPO
FOOD / REST STOP
Starbucks
Del Obispo and Camino Capistrano
San Juan Capistrano
return to Deerfield Park
Ul 18.g |CAMINO CAPISTRANO (go | ¢
North)
R| 22.6 [AVERY PARKWAY 0.2
L| 22.8 IMARGUERITE 3.9
L|{ 26.7 |LA PAZ 1.1
R| 27.8 IMUIRLANDS/BARRANCA 6.4
R| 34.2 [IRVINE CENTER DR. 3.3
R| 37.5 |DEERWOOD

QUESTIONS? / COMMENTS!
RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG
Turkey 2016

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org




